this office on any working day, from 11:00 A.M. upto 3:00 P.M. 

Name of Work: - Improvement including M&BT of a road from Eringre to Mindikgre 
(5.24-9.24 Km. Total=4.00 Km) 

(ii) Approximate value Work Component = Rs 4,91,91,199.00 
of work :- Maintenance {5 ~earl = Rs 151841500.00 

Rs.5,07,75,699.00 
(Rupees Five Crores Seven Lakhs Seventy Five Thousand Six Hundred 
Ninety Nine) only 

(iii) Nature of works l.Earthwork 2. Construction of B.ox Culvert (8 .00 x 7.00m)m 3. Pucca Side Drain 
4. Metalling and Blacktopping 

(iv) Time of completion: - 24 (Twenty four) months from the date of issue of Final Work Order 

(v) Rates: